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NUMERO
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1
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14A

148

14C

15A

158

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37 A

378

37C

37D

37E

37F

38

39

40

Ministerio de
Bienes
Nacionales

Gobierno de Chile

NOMBRES

PATRICIA DEL CARMEN
JUVENAL DEL CARMEN
JAVIER PATRICIO
ALAMIRO

VISITACION

BLANCA

ELIRIO ERNESTO

JOSE GUMERCINDO
DANIEL

ROLANDO ANTONIO
INDALICIO

MERCEDES

HERME

HUGO DEL CARMEN
MARIO ANTONIO
CEFIRA DEL MERCEDES
HUGO DEL CARMEN
MARIO ANTONIO
CEFIRA DEL MERCEDES
TRANSITO DEL CARMEN
VITALIA DE MERCEDES
MARTINA

VICTOR DEL CARMEN
ROSAURO DEL CARMEN
OMAR AURELIO
ROLANDO

ANA

ELCIRA DEL CARMEN
RENE

PORFIRIA

SILVIA ALICIA

JUAN ORIEL

OFELIO ISAIAS

JUAN ISAAC

HERNAN

JOSE HORACIO
GUSTAVO

OTILIA

ROBERTO

FELIX

ROSAMEL DEL MERCEDES

HAYDEE DEL CARMEN
ROSALINDO ALBERTO
RAMBERTO

AMERICA DEL CARMEN
NELLY DEL CARMEN
ALFREDO ENRIQUE
ANA ELISA

CARLOS

APELLIDOS
OMENACA SANCHEZ
ACOSTA VALENCIA
ABALO HERRERA
PASTEN LEYTON
MARIN

TORDECILLA

TORDECILLA TORDECILLA

GODOY TORDECILLA
TORDECILLA ACOSTA

CESPEDES REYES

TORDECILLA TORDECILLA

HERRERA

ACOSTA INOSTROZA
DIAZ BRITO

DIAZ BRITO

DIAZ LEYTON

DIAZ BRITO

DIAZ BRITO

DIAZ LEYTON
COLLAO FLORES
VALENCIA LOPEZ
LOPEZ SOTO

LOPEZ SOTO
INOSTROZA VARAS
COLLAO MOLINA
AVALOS SOTO
LEYTON LEYTON
ALVAREZ GUERRA
LEYTON

MARIN PASTEN
ZAVALA DONOSO
PASTEN PASTEN
FUENTES VEGA
ALVAREZ FUENTES
ALVAREZ FUENTES
ASTORGA ASTORGA
FERNANDEZ ASTUDILLO
FERNANDEZ ASTUDILLO
OLIVARES ORREGO
VALENCIA AVALOS
ARAYA BARRAZA
ARAYA BARRAZA
ARAYA BARRAZA
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VILLALOBOS ROMAN
CORDOVA YANEZ

ROJO

DERECHOS
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000062A

0000628

000062C
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78A
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78D
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81
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83

84

85
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88

RAQUEL

AMANDA FILOMENE
CLAUDINA

RITA

LUISA

PEDRO PABLO
PABLO ELIDIO
CARLOS ENRIQUE
JUANA MARGARITA
MONICA PATRICIA
JULIO

SARA DEL CARMEN

IRMA DEL CARMEN

BALDOMERO DE LA CRUZ

CLARA

ELADIA ALEJANDRINA
NOEMI

LAUREANO

GERMAN

NELSON

TEODORO

JOSE LUIS

LUIS RUBEN

MARIO DE LA CRUZ
ORIANA DEL CARMEN
ANA VERONICA
SILVIA LUZ

MIRTA

MISALDO

JUAN ENRIQUE
ESTANISLAO NIBALDO
CLELIA

JUANA DEL ROSARIO
VICTOR MANUEL
IDINIA DE MERCEDES
ISIDORO EDUARDO
ROLANDO ANTONIO

JUAN DE LA CRUZ

DIOMELINDA DEL CARMEN

LUIS ALBERTO
REYNALDO
SALVADOR

MARCO DEL CARMEN
ARNOLDO DAVID
MARIO DEL CARMEN
NANCY DEL CARMEN
MIGUEL LUIS

AURORA

ATALIVAS

MARIA JOSEFA
MANUEL ESCEQUIEL
ORFELINA DEL CARMEN
ELISEO

GERMAN

MARIO DE LA CRUZ

MARCELINO

TAPIA DONOSO

LOZA MARIN

ROJO OLIVARES
PIZARRO

ZABALA VEGA
VALENCIA VALENCIA
VALENCIA VALENCIA
VALENCIA PINTO
QUINONES VALENCIA
QUINONES VALENCIA
VARGAS ROBLES
ACOSTA

ALVAREZ FUENTES
YAREZ ALTAMIRANO

BRICENO CARVAJAL

CONTRERAS CONTRERAS

FERNANDEZ OLIVARES
LOZA IBACACHE
OLLARZUN

VARGAS DIAZ
VALENCIA SALINAS
VALENCIA DONOSO
FLORES COLLAO
YANEZ GONZALEZ
ALVAREZ PASTEN
ALVAREZ PASTEN
PEREIRA MOLINA
LEIVA OLIVARES
ROJO AVALOS
FERNANDEZ MEZA
COLLAO ROJO
ROZAS ROJAS
RODRIGUEZ PASTEN
ZABALA DONOSO
COLLAO ASTUDILLO
VILLALOBOS ROMAN
COLLAO

VEGA PASTEN

ROJO MARIN
FUENTES AVALOS
FUENTES VALENCIA
DIAZ MATURANA
IBACACHE LEYTON
IBACACHE LEYTON
IBACACHE LEYTON
IBACACHE LEYTON
MARIN

CONTRERAS SOTO
ARAYA BARRAZA
TORDECILLA

PLAZA ARANCIBIA
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DIAZ CABRERA
YANEZ ALTAMIRANO
ARENAS VICENCIO

PASTEN LEYTON
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92F

92G
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25

96
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99

100

101

102

103

104
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106

107
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117

118

119A

1198

119C

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

132

133

134

135

PEDRO

PEDRO

ERMINDA

YOLANDA DEL C.

SONIA EDITH

ERMELINDO ARISTIDES

REBECA NORINDA

HERIBERTO ADOLFO

DINA MIREYA

LORENZO RUDECINDO

ERMELINDA DEL M.

HUGO DEL CARMEN

ELIAS

JULIO GUILLERMO

RENAN ALEJANDRO

JOSE AURELIO

PASCUAL DE LA CRUZ

EGIDIO

OSCIEL

ALBERTINA DEL CARMEN

DIOMELINA DEL CARMEN

MARIA CELINDA
BERNARDA

SILVANO DEL CARMEN

WASHINGTON DEL ROSARIO

ROSELINDO DELCARMEN

EVERLIDA DEL CARMEN
MARINA

ERMINDO ANTONIO
MARIA EUGENIA

LUIS ARNOLDO
TEODORA DEL CARMEN
RUBEN IGNACIO

JUAN BAUTISTA

JUAN DAVID

MARIO

LEONOR DEL ROSARIO
HECTOR DEL CARMEN
REDY DEL CARMEN
JULIO HUMBERTO
MARIA

LUIS ARMANDO

JUAN

RENE

ELCIRA

ESTER DE LAS MERCEDES
LUIS ALBERTO
MEDARDO

CARLOS ENRIQUE
PEDRO PABLO

MARIA LINDORFA
PEDRO PABLO

CARLOS

ALAMIRO DEL CARMEN
ESTELA

MISAEL DE LA CRUZ

OLIVARES CASTRO
OLIVARES LOYOLA
AGUILERA CASTILLO
MARIN ROJO
MARIN ROJO
MARIN ROJO
MARIN ROJO
MARIN ROJO
MARIN ROJO
MARIN ROJO

ROJO MARIN
PASTEN LEYTON
PASTEN LEIVA
PASTEN FUENTES
PASTEN HERRERA
PASTEN LEYTON
CESPEDES REYES
ROJO AVALOS
PASTEN LEYTON
FERNANDEZ ASTUDILLO
AVALOS COLLAO
MARIN MARIN
PENA SUAZO
IBACACHE PENA
PONTIGO MONDACA
CASTILLO OLMOS
TAPIA COLLAO
COFRE FLORES
ASTUDILLO PASTEN
CESPEDES ROJO
VEGA VEGA
MURNOZ

ROZAS ROZAS
GODOY TAPIA
ROJAS PASTEN
ROJAS PASTEN
CORTES VEGA
SALDIVAR MOLINA
SALDIVAR MOLINA
SALDIVAR MOLINA
ROZAS OLMOS
PASTEN PASTEN
LOZA PASTEN
INOSTROZA
VALENCIA DIAZ
SOTO ARANCIBIA
BUGUENO GONZALEZ
VALENCIA ASTORGA
VALENCIA ARENAS
AYALA CESPEDES
FERNANDEZ ROJO
VEGA

MATURANA PEREZ
FLORES COLLAO
IBACACHE VALENCIA

COLLAO MOLINA
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141 A
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141 E
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141 G

142

143
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145

ISIDORO EDUARDO
HERIBERTO
ERNESTO

JUAN HERNAN
CESAR HERNAN

MOISES ENRIQUE

EDUARDO DEL CARMEN

DOMINGO FIDEL
ELOISA DEL ROSARIO
MARINA DEL CARMEN
PEDRO ENRIQUE
OLGASSILVIA
ALFREDO ENRIQUE
ELIAS

ARMANDO

LORENZA

VILLALOBOS ROMAN
PEREIRA ARAYA
ROZA MOLINA
GUERRA PLAZA
BARRAZA NAVEA
PENA CRUZ

PENA CRUZ

PENA CRUZ

PENA CRUZ

PENA CRUZ

PENA CRUZ

PENA CRUZ
VILLALOBOS ROMAN
PASTEN LEIVA

ROJAS ROJAS

LOYOLA VALENCIA

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO

UN DERECHO



